
R A N K I N G

O U T U B R O  D E  2 0 2 2

EMPRESAS REGIMES ESPECIAIS

A U T O M O T I V O

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

KOSTAL ELETROMECÂNICA LTDA

PORSCHE BRASIL LTDA

MOBIS BRASIL LTDA

ZF CV SYSTEMS BRASIL LTDA

KNORR BREMSE BRASIL LTDA

52:04

64:16

76:56

67:52

81:08

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

15

95:01

D I V E R S O S

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

GARRETT MOTION BRASIL LTDA

KLABIN S.A.

FUNDAÇÃO BUTANTAN

CLARIANT BRASIL LTDA

SCHOTT BRASIL LTDA

83:43

91:36

103:46

94:09

104:27

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

19

171:01

F A R M A C Ê U T I C O

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

LUXOTTICA BRASIL LTDA

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNÓSTICOS LTDA

ROCHE DIAGNÓSTICA BRASIL LTDA

GE HEALTHCARE DO BRASIL LTDA

PHILIPS MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTDA

61:57

89:11

119:10

113:52

122:45

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

8

164:08

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

IBM BRASIL LTDA

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

A100 ROW BRASIL LTDA

LENOVO TECNOLOGIA LTDA

VALMET FLOW CONTROL LTDA

36:06

40:26

41:35

40:30

70:21

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

10

188:53

M E T A L M E C Â N I C O

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

SANDVIK COROMANT DO BRASIL LTDA

VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS BRASIL LTDA

PARKER HANNIFIN LTDA

ABB ELETRIFICAÇÃO LTDA

KRONES DO BRASIL LTDA

39:05

51:17

61:29

56:40

62:39

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

24

114:08

T E C N O L O G I A

T C - 1

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

TETRA PAK LTDA

EMBRAER S.A.

SCANIA LATIN AMERICA LTDA

ERICSSON TELECOMUNICAÇÕES S.A.

SAMSUNG ELETRÔNICA DA AMAZÔNIA LTDA

02:40

15:31

19:13

15:45

20:40

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

17

33:56

T C - 6   A U T O M O T I V O

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

RENAULT DO BRASIL S.A.

BORGWARNER BRASIL LTDA

HYUNDAI MOTOR BRASIL LTDA

SCANIA LATIN AMERICA LTDA

TOYOTA DO BRASIL LTDA

41:04

45:40

54:04

45:55

54:40

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

26

91:54

T C - 6   D I V E R S O S

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

TETRA PAK LTDA

ZARA BRASIL LTDA

EMBRAER S.A.

INTRALOX BRASIL LTDA

AZUL LINHAS AÉREAS BRASILEIRAS S.A.

26:41

39:05

51:20

49:35

55:44

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

26

124:55

T C - 6   M E T A L M E C Â N I C O

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

ROMI S.A.

KOMATSU DO BRASIL LTDA

DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS LTDA

JOHN DEERE BRASIL LTDA

CATERPILLAR BRASIL MÁQUINAS E PEÇAS LTDA

51:29

65:41

70:28

66:43

82:18

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

16

110:37

T C - 6   T E C N O L O G I A

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

HEWLETT-PACKARD BRASIL LTDA

SMART MODULAR TECHNOLOGIES LTDA

FLEXTRONICS INTERNATIONAL TECNOLOGIA LTDA

HP BRASIL LTDA

ERICSSON TELECOMUNICAÇÕES S.A.

42:52

44:03

52:35

46:40

53:42

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

10

89:11


